IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION ,JOHANNESBURG
WEDNESDAY 26 MARCH 2014

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKUME J

1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J

GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE JULY AJ

GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATTHEE AJ

GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSIKATSANA AJ

SPECIAL MOTIONS;

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J

URGENT APPLICATIONS

9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J

9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

FULL BENCH APPEALS

11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABUSE J
AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HELLENS AJ

A5013/13 A88/10
11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J

AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABUSE J
A3074/13 A3079/13

PRE-TRIALS

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSHIDI J



CIVIL TRIALS

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J

11F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J

9A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKGOATHLENG J

2D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HEATON-NICHOLLS J

2C BEFORE THE HONOUABLE JUDGE LAMONT J

11C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J

9B BEFORE HONOURABLE JUDGE JULY MONAMA J

11B BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FRANCIS J

2E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY J

9C BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SIWENDU AJ



CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THE
HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A55 2009/2838 SHIPPER CHARNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
1 2013/13873 SEGAECHO RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
2 2010/28920 MOENANE ANNAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

3 2012/01443 DLAMINI PENELOPE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
4 2012/47195 MLANGENI ZAMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK
5 2010/23106 MOKGADI EMAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

6 2010/09836 MTSHALI MUSAWENKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

7 2010/37637 MISTRY AARTI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

8 2011/27793 SKHOSANA DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2011/46183

2010/23976

2012/42871

2013/00166

2012/47135

2012/44218

2010/06650

2010/28921

2012/09645

2012/41581

2013/07943

DLAMINI PRINCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LANGA NORMAN VS PRASA

TSEKOA DESMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDLALOSE WINILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CLAYTON NIKITA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZWANE PAUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MELANIE COETZER VS HENRY GERALD VILJOEN

MOEANE ERNEST VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ZWANE FLORENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MOSIANE MOSES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK

SEHOLE IMMACULATE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2012/46947

2013/00141

2012/45367

2012/03509

2013/10955

2012/42872

2012/30491

2013/00377

2012/26318

2013/07795

NTOMBELA LINDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BONTLE PORTIA KABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

CHOMANE LUCAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

ABSA VS CHRISTIANS JEAN PIERRE

DE VRIES LOTHINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

HLATSWAYO DUMI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MANGANYI STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MATHAMELA JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

PIETERSE BARENDS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SHIKWAMBANA SUZAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

2012/45491

2010/26931

2009/6196

2011/37339

2010/46522

2011/8509

2012/47171

2012/43489

2012/47078

2011/10511

2012/43863

MASITHA PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MKHIZE GETRUDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NTULI THOBEKANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

STEMELA CHRISTOPHER VS PRASA

MAGAKWE BETHUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

TSHABALALA JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLHOVU THEMBA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

LAVARONI STEFANO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

T.Y HALL VS ESKOM HOLDINGS

STRYDOM SUSSANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SEJAKE MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK



41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

2010/24179

2012/00142

2012/02619

2010/22734

2012/46085

2012/39855

2013/08028

2011/22140

2013/04765

2013/04035

2012/47080

HLUNGWANE PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALUNA LORRAINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MDLELENI OLISH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

MALANDA CYRIL VS TOTAL SOUTH AFRICA

MTSULA OLGA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDABEZITHA WINSTON VS NDABEZITHA NOKUZOLA

GOELST BRETT VS CELE B AND MEC

MANAMELA ALPHEUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BUCHULE PUPUMA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MAZIBUKO BONGANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
REMOVED BY NOTICE

MALATJI THATO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

NINP

NINP



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

2012/40670

2013/03045

2012/22199

2011/37510

2009/45960

2012/02619

2013/04037

2012/15997

2011/26912

2013/05241

TAMASHI TECH INVESTS VS TYCO ELECTRONICS

KHOZA LUCKY VS MINISTER OF POLICE

SCHULTZ MARISHA VS DR.JAMES VAN DER MERWE

GLADS TRANSPORT CC VS ALLJOY FOODS

HALIMA MOOSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

REMOVED

MDLELENI NOMFUNDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

DLAMINI PRINCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE

MCHUNU MZAMANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE

FUNDUDIS LIESEL VS FUNDUDIS JONATHAN

MSIMANGA MUSA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP

NINP



62

63

64

65

66

67

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

2012/29517

2012/15997

2012/35050

2011/11995

2010/23976

2011/08897

DANSTER MAPULE VS MAMABOLO PHILEMON
MCHUNU MZAMISENI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
KROUWKAMP GRACE VS KROUWKAMP DAVID
TRUDON (PTY)LTD VS EKSTEEN ATT

LANGA NORMAN VS PRASA

P D NAIDOO AND ASS VS BANNISTER CC



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

2012/10693

2011/17148

2008/15081

2013/38953

2012/06647

2010/13062

2013/32920

2013/4765

2009/42907

2005/28586

BOVE VITTORIA VS NATIONAL MINISTER OF LABOUR

BARLOW CLARISE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

COCHIRANE HENRY VS CITY OF JHB

FRB VS JEFFREY RANDALL

BRITS JACOBUS VS BRITS ARLIEN

KUBEKA KHETHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

SITHOLE REX VR ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

BUCHULE PUPUMA VS MINISTER OF POLICE

ADV MULLIGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

NDLELA M.N. VS SHINGANE .T.G



