IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA GAUTENG LOCAL DIVISION ,JOHANNESBURG WEDNESDAY 26 MARCH 2014

UNOPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- 11E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAKUME J
- 1A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WRIGHT J

OPPOSED APPLICATIONS

- 9D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE BORUCHOWITZ J
- GA BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE JULY AJ
- GB BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MATTHEE AJ
- GE BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSIKATSANA AJ

SPECIAL MOTIONS;

GD BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MAYAT J

URGENT APPLICATIONS

- 9E BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE KATHREE-SETILOANE J
- 9F BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WINDELL J

FULL BENCH APPEALS

- 11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABUSE J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HELLENS AJ A5013/13 A88/10
- 11D BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE CARELSE J AND THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MABUSE J A3074/13 A3079/13

PRE-TRIALS

11A BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOSHIDI J

CIVIL TRIALS

BEF	ORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VAN OOSTEN J	3
11F	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE TSOKA J	3
9A	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOKGOATHLENG J	3
2D	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE HEATON-NICHOLLS J	3
2C	BEFORE THE HONOUABLE JUDGE LAMONT J	3
11C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE WEPENER J	3
9B	BEFORE HONOURABLE JUDGE JULY MONAMA J	3
11B	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE FRANCIS J	3
2E	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE VALLY J	3
9C	BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE SIWENDU AJ	3

CIVIL TRIAL ROLL CALL BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE THE HONOURABLE JUDGE MOJAPELO DJP AT 9:30 IN COURT GC

A55	2009/2838	SHIPPER CHARNE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
1	2013/13873	SEGAECHO RICHARD VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
2	2010/28920	MOENANE ANNAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
3	2012/01443	DLAMINI PENELOPE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
4	2012/47195	MLANGENI ZAMA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
5	2010/23106	MOKGADI EMAH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
6	2010/09836	MTSHALI MUSAWENKOSI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
7	2010/37637	MISTRY AARTI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
8	2011/27793	SKHOSANA DANIEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК

9	2011/46183	DLAMINI PRINCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
10	2010/23976	LANGA NORMAN VS PRASA	OK
11	2012/42871	TSEKOA DESMOND VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
12	2013/00166	MDLALOSE WINILE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
13	2012/47135	CLAYTON NIKITA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
14	2012/44218	ZWANE PAUL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
15	2010/06650	MELANIE COETZER VS HENRY GERALD VILJOEN	ОК
16	2010/28921	MOEANE ERNEST VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
17	2012/09645	ZWANE FLORENCE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
18	2012/41581	MOSIANE MOSES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND OK	
19	2013/07943	SEHOLE IMMACULATE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

20	2012/46947	NTOMBELA LINDA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
21	2013/00141	BONTLE PORTIA KABO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
22	2012/45367	CHOMANE LUCAS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
23	2012/03509	ABSA VS CHRISTIANS JEAN PIERRE	OK
24	2013/10955	DE VRIES LOTHINA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
25	2012/42872	HLATSWAYO DUMI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
26	2012/30491	MANGANYI STEVEN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
27	2013/00377	MATHAMELA JOHANNES VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
28	2012/26318	PIETERSE BARENDS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
29	2013/07795	SHIKWAMBANA SUZAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

30	2012/45491	MASITHA PETRUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
31	2010/26931	MKHIZE GETRUDE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
32	2009/6196	NTULI THOBEKANI VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
33	2011/37339	STEMELA CHRISTOPHER VS PRASA	OK
34	2010/46522	MAGAKWE BETHUEL VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
35	2011/8509	TSHABALALA JOSEPH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
36	2012/47171	NDLHOVU THEMBA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
37	2012/43489	LAVARONI STEFANO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
38	2012/47078	T.Y HALL VS ESKOM HOLDINGS	ОК
39	2011/10511	STRYDOM SUSSANA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	ОК
40	2012/43863	SEJAKE MIRRIAM VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK

41	2010/24179	HLUNGWANE PETER VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
42	2012/00142	MALUNA LORRAINE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
43	2012/02619	MDLELENI OLISH VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
44	2010/22734	MALANDA CYRIL VS TOTAL SOUTH AFRICA	OK
45	2012/46085	MTSULA OLGA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
46	2012/39855	NDABEZITHA WINSTON VS NDABEZITHA NOKUZOLA	OK
47	2013/08028	GOELST BRETT VS CELE B AND MEC	OK
48	2011/22140	MANAMELA ALPHEUS VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	OK
49	2013/04765	BUCHULE PUPUMA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	OK
50	2013/04035	MAZIBUKO BONGANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE REMOVED BY NOTICE	NINP
51	2012/47080	MALATJI THATO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	NINP

52	2012/40670	TAMASHI TECH INVESTS VS TYCO ELECTRONICS	NINP
53	2013/03045	KHOZA LUCKY VS MINISTER OF POLICE	NINP
54	2012/22199	SCHULTZ MARISHA VS DR.JAMES VAN DER MERWE	NINP
55	2011/37510	GLADS TRANSPORT CC VS ALLJOY FOODS	NINP
56	2009/45960	HALIMA MOOSA VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND REMOVED	NINP
57	2012/02619	MDLELENI NOMFUNDO VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND	NINP
58	2013/04037	DLAMINI PRINCE VS MINISTER OF POLICE	NINP
59	2012/15997	MCHUNU MZAMANI VS MINISTER OF POLICE	NINP
60	2011/26912	FUNDUDIS LIESEL VS FUNDUDIS JONATHAN	NINP
61	2013/05241	MSIMANGA MUSA VS MINISTER OF POLICE	NINP

MATTERS REMOVED FROM THE ROLL

62	2012/29517	DANSTER MAPULE VS MAMABOLO PHILEMON
63	2012/15997	MCHUNU MZAMISENI VS MINISTER OF POLICE
64	2012/35050	KROUWKAMP GRACE VS KROUWKAMP DAVID
65	2011/11995	TRUDON (PTY)LTD VS EKSTEEN ATT
66	2010/23976	LANGA NORMAN VS PRASA
67	2011/08897	P D NAIDOO AND ASS VS BANNISTER CC

68	2012/10693	BOVE VITTORIA VS NATIONAL MINISTER OF LABOUR
69	2011/17148	BARLOW CLARISE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
70	2008/15081	COCHIRANE HENRY VS CITY OF JHB
71	2013/38953	FRB VS JEFFREY RANDALL
72	2012/06647	BRITS JACOBUS VS BRITS ARLIEN
73	2010/13062	KUBEKA KHETHIWE VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
74	2013/32920	SITHOLE REX VR ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
75	2013/4765	BUCHULE PUPUMA VS MINISTER OF POLICE
76	2009/42907	ADV MULLIGAN VS ROAD ACCIDENT FUND
77	2005/28586	NDLELA M.N. VS SHINGANE .T.G